
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.375  37.275  Ella Fox  3106  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  LEGS  
2  9.025  36.150  Marley Rodax  3059  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  GGAC  
3  9.000  35.700  Melissa Reimann  3145  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Orchard Park  
4  8.750  35.025  Ainsley Anderson  3058  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  GGAC  
5  8.100  31.800  Keira Fisher  3232  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Tumble Time  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.450  37.275  Ella Fox  3106  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  LEGS  
2  8.700  36.150  Marley Rodax  3059  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  GGAC  
3  8.300  35.025  Ainsley Anderson  3058  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  GGAC  
4  7.850  35.700  Melissa Reimann  3145  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Orchard Park  
5  7.550  31.800  Keira Fisher  3232  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Tumble Time  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.650  35.700  Melissa Reimann  3145  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Orchard Park  
2  9.250  36.150  Marley Rodax  3059  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  GGAC  
3  9.150  37.275  Ella Fox  3106  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  LEGS  
4  9.150  35.025  TIE - Ainsley Anderson  3058  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  GGAC  
5  8.350  31.800  Keira Fisher  3232  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Tumble Time  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.300  37.275  Ella Fox  3106  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  LEGS  
2  9.200  35.700  Melissa Reimann  3145  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Orchard Park  
3  9.175  36.150  Marley Rodax  3059  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  GGAC  
4  8.825  35.025  Ainsley Anderson  3058  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  GGAC  
5  7.800  31.800  Keira Fisher  3232  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Tumble Time  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.275  9.450  Ella Fox  3106  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  LEGS  
2  36.150  9.250  Marley Rodax  3059  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  GGAC  
3  35.700  9.650  Melissa Reimann  3145  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Orchard Park  
4  35.025  9.150  Ainsley Anderson  3058  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  GGAC  
5  31.800  8.350  Keira Fisher  3232  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Tumble Time  
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